ACCESS CONTROL
ROSSLARE SECURITY
PRODUCTS
Introducing Open to Secure (O2S)
DESFire® EV1/MIFARE Plus®
Readers & Credentials
Open to Secure Readers & Credentials
 Encryption of card data

O2S Reader/Credential Benefits
O2S Reader Model Numbers
Model Keypad Technology
AY-G6270/AY-H6270 No MIFARE Classic/Plus
AY-G6370/AY-H6370 Yes MIFARE Classic/Plus
AY-G6280/AY-H6280 No MIFARE Classic/DESFire EV1
AY-G6380/AY-H6380 Yes MIFARE Classic/DESFire EV1
 G = EU gang-box shape, H = mullion shape
 Large RGB LED lens
 SABIC Lexan 241 plastic (black or white)
 Construction meets IP65
 Tactile, blue backlit keypad
 18” pigtail (terminal block option)
 All-inclusive mounting kit (label, anchors, screws, etc.)
 OSDP option – Interfaces with any OSDP controller
 DESFire EV1 readers include onboard NXP AV1 SAM IC:
 Highest level AES 128-bit encryption
 Safe storage of file access keys
O2S Readers – Hardware Features
H-Box Prox Only
Base Model No. Credential Tech.
AY-H6270 PLUS X/S
AY-H6280 DESFire EV1
Fits U.S., UK, and Asia Switch Box
120.0 x 80.0 x 23.01 mm
4.72 x 3.15 x 0.91 in.
1 31.0 mm (1.21”) when ordered with OSDP
support or Terminal Block termination
H-Box Prox & Keypad
Base Model No. Credential Tech.
AY-H6370 PLUS X/S
AY-H6380 DESFire EV1
Fits U.S., UK, and Asia Switch Box
120.0 x 80.0 x 23.01 mm
4.72 x 3.15 x 0.91 in.
1 31.0 mm (1.21”) when ordered with OSDP
support or Terminal Block termination
G-Box Prox Only
Base Model No. Credential Tech.
AY-G6270 PLUS X/S
AY-G6280 DESFire EV1
For Mullion Mount Installations
145.3 x 42.0 x 23.01 mm
5.72 x 1.65 x 0.91 in.
1 31.0 mm (1.21”) when ordered with OSDP
support or Terminal Block termination
G-Box Prox & Keypad
Base Model No. Credential Tech.
AY-G6370 PLUS X/S
AY-G6380 DESFire EV1
For Mullion Mount Installations
145.3 x 42.0 x 23.01 mm
5.72 x 1.65 x 0.91 in.
1 31.0 mm (1.21”) when ordered with OSDP
support or Terminal Block termination
 Highly-secured smart card solution with minimum
effort
 Simple operation
 Easy installation and card enrollment – No need
for a programmer
 Transmission format flexibility meeting virtually
all customer requirements
 Next-generation OSDP support to move beyond
Wiegand
 Earn more revenue and profits by selling O2S
format cards
O2S Solution Benefits Summary
Thank you!